E

Application as co-exhibitor

Page 1 of 2

Messe Düsseldorf GmbH Irina Rak G1-GP7 40001 Düsseldorf Germany

For use by Messe Düss	seldorf only:	1.0
Kunden-Nummer		
Auftragsnummer		
Online-Anmeldung ID		
ZUAU (KDNr/Auftr.Nr)		



Registration deadline / Start of hall planning:

1 October 2018

The main exhibitor takes care of passing on the registration to Messe Düsseldorf www.upakovka-tradefair.com

Our media partner will contact presentation in good time	t you regardii	ng your catalogue/v	vebsite
Company **			
itreet **			
Post Code ** City **			
P.O. Box **	Post Code *	*	
Country **			
Company phone **	Company fa	(**	
Our parent company is located (country)			
Vebsite **			
Company E-Mail **			
Our contact person – first name/surname		Phone	
i-Mail		Fax	
Dur Managing Director – first name/surna	me		
Our order number			
/AT ID			
herewith confirm that the company (= c nervices of Messe Düsseldorf GmbH will e: a addition only for companies within EU: Düsseldorf GmbH will be purchased under	I herewith con	ıfirm that all future se	rvices of Messe

Company and address of the main exhibitor: The main exhibitor takes care of passing on this registration to Messe Düsseldorf GmbH
Сотрапу
Street
Post Code City
Post Code City
Country
Place, Date
Legally binding signature and company stamp of the main exhibitor
3 Product categories (Form B)
Please note that product codes are not automatically listed in the catalogue!
Main area of presentation** (list one only):

In the absence of any statutory ruling to the contrary, all prices are to be understood as subject to German turnover tax at the statutory rate.

■ Registration fee per co-exhibitor

We aware that we are responsible for the following

490.- EUR

Data protection regulations see www.messe-duesseldorf.de

fees.

^{*} after notification of admission by Messe Düsseldorf GmbH

^{**} The basic entry in the catalogue and on the Internet includes company name, address, and contact information, as well as the main area of presentation mentioned. You will receive additional catalogue and portal entry options from the respective publisher after notification of admission.

Application as co-exhibitor

Page 2 of 2

Please re-enter details of co-exhibitor Company Post Code City

Registration deadline / Start of hall planning:

1 October 2018

Comments

The main exhibitor takes care of passing on the registration to Messe Düsseldorf www.upakovka-tradefair.com



5	We exhibited at the last show (Please provide stand number if known)
	Stand number:
6	We exhibit
	Packaging machines Packaging material
	Process Technology Packaging production
	Packaging printing / converting Services
	Automation technology / components Recycling and environmental technology
6.1	■ Registered/incorporated company yes no
	City
	No. since
6.2	■ International target markets:
	Africa Asia China India
	☐ Indonesia ☐ Iran ☐ South America ☐ USA
	None of the above
6.3	■ Target groups from the following segments:
	Food (1) Beverages (2)
	Confectionary (3) Bakery (4)
	Pharmaceuticals (5) Cosmetics (6)
	Consumer Goods (Non-Food)(7) Industrial Goods (8)
	Logistics & Transport, Services (9)
	Please specify your main target group (group number)

7	Invoicing (choose only one)		
	Electronic invoicing: (pursuant to clause 3 of the General Terms of Participation) Would you email us the Messe Düsseldorf invoice, with the PDF file attached. For VAT regulatory reasons invoices will always be issued to the exhibitor listed under item 1. The exhibitor guarantees proper invoice processing by the recipient. Please send the electronic invoice to us at the following e-mail address:		
	via e-mail to		
or			
	Invoicing by mail: We prefer receiving the invoice by mail. For VAT regulatory reasons invoices will always be issued to the exhibitor listed under item 1. to the address of the exhibitor listed under item 1		
	to the following billing address		
	Company		
	Street		
	Post Code City		
	Country		

Data protection regulations see www.messe-duesseldorf.de

By signing this application we accept as binding the Conditions of Participation as issued by Messe Düsseldorf GmbH, Düsseldorf.

The place of performance and jurisdiction for all mutual obligations is Düsseldorf or, at the request of Messe Düsseldorf, the jurisdiction of the exhibitor's place of business. This also applies to actions under the Bills of Exchange/Cheques Act.